Annexure - 7

Name of the Corporate Debtor : Sree Bhadra Parks and Resorts Limited

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

Date of Commencement of CIRP : 3 List of Creditors as on: 26-11-2021

(Amount in<)
Details of Claimant Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amoun
Amount| of any t of Amount
sl % of of mutual claim of claim Remark
No Date of Amount Amount of claim | Nature of Whether | share .m conting | - dues, under no_t s,if any
Department | Government . . . . related CoC, if ent that ~ 7 |admitte| ™
receipt claimed admitted claim . i verifica
party? | applica| claim | may be tion d
ble setoff
1 GST Central Govt 15-10-2021 43,88,970 43,88,970 | Govtdues NA NA NIL NIL NIL |NIL NIL
TOTAL 43,88,970 43,88,970 - - - - -




